7%

Mepwa nira b

2024/25 14-i Typ, MaTy Ne66

M aTHMLs, 25.10.2024, 13:00, "HOHicTb", MNopiwHi MnasHi. 9°C.

«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4YyK

40
79
29
19
21
18
8

10
23
27
7

OkceHeHKko CTaHicnas
BopoBCbKUin AHLPIN
OnxTtapyk Onekcangp (K)
Cabies ImuTtpo
Manamap4yk IsaH
MacTepHak Ha3apin
MaH4ynwmH OpecT
CaBiubkuin AHApIN
Mpokonyyk OAMnUTpO
Monbko Bnagucnas
Tpogumiok Mupocnas

3anacHi

71
72
25
14
32
26
20
11
15
47

MaTyc ApTem

Tunoxa PomaH

Knenko Muxanno
KosockoB AHAPIN
3aiyeHko IBaH

Mokacb OMnTpO
PokoTsiHCbKMin CTaHicnaB
MakcnuMeHKo BaneHTuH
bapiHoB fkiB

CTeutok AHaTONIN

TpeHep
KnmmMoBCbKUiA Irop

ApbiTp:

CKpunHUK Makcum
AcncteHT 1:

TioTepeB Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:

fAnos AHApin

4-v apbiTp:

Mnewko Masno
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
LWamuny OnekcaHgp

0:3

«Kyapiska» Kyapiska

37
39
90
33
99
19
14
8

30
35
10

AwkoB AHTOH (K)
Maueniok Aptem
MampoceHko IBaH
Bacbko ApTeMm
aryH PomaH
OdymaHiok ApTyp
MaTBeeB Kupuno
CTopuyoyc AHApii
Ty3eHKo JaHuno
TennskoB HikiTa
JInToB4YeHKo Onekcin

3anacHi

1

12
69
17
23
29
6

9

88
27
77

JIbonka PomaH
3an4yeHko [eHunc
MoTimkoB HOpin
CepZtok Mupocnas
AHOpYLeHKo Makcum
BonnHeub OJaHnno
Beyypko Mukona
HexTin Bnagnucnas
€BTyweHko OnekcaHap
Keacos fApocnas
Jleroctaes Aptem

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacusb

1/2



Mepwa nira b, 2024/25, 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne66
M sTHUUS, 25.10.2024, 13:00, "HOHicTb", FopiwHi MnagHi. 9°C.

«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4yK 0:3 «Kynpieka» KyapiBka
21 MNanamapuyyk IsaH 31"
40' () 35 Tennskos HikiTa
42' . 30 Ty3eHko [laHuno
21 MNanamapyyk IsaH \
72 Tunoxa PomaH N 43
45+3' @ 10 JinToBYeHKo Onekcin
. 35 TennskoB HikiTa
46 i 88 €BTyLweHko OnekcaHap
46' (*) 90 MampoceHKo lBaH
23 Mpokonyyk AMUTpo 1 55
11 MakcnmeHKo BaneHTuH
64" t 8 Ctop4oyc AHApin

6 Beuypko Mukona
, 10 JinToBYyeHko Onekcin
64 N 77 Neroctaes ApTem
10 CaBiubkuin AHapin 1

15 bapiHoB fkiB 74
27 Monbko Bnagucnas 1 74"
47 Cteutok AHaToNIN
\ 99 laryH PomaH
80 N 17 Cepatok Mupocnas
\ 14 MaTBeeB Kupuso
87 N 9 HexTi Bnagucnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon JKoBTa KapTka . ﬂpyra XKOBTa KapTKa . '-IepBOHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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